Contributie ODC 2017-2018

Pupillen F

Pupillen E

Pupillen D

Aspiranten C

Aspiranten B

Junioren A (breedtekorfbal)
Junioren A (wedstrijdkorfbal)
Kangoeroes

Senioren (breedtekorfbal)
Senioren (wedstrijdkorfbal)
Midweek

Recreanten

Rustend lid

ay dh dh h

€

80,00
80,00
80,00
85,00
85,00

€100,00
€120,00

€

25,00

€ 110,00
€ 140,00
€100,00

€
€

85,00
25,00



